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Updated 18 January 2024 

IKM LMIC REFRESHER COURSE 2024 

Tentative Schedule 

 

 

The Course will be held from 9.00 am to 5.00 pm at IKM Professional Centre, KL 

WEEK DATE DAY MODULE INSTRUCTOR 

1 

13 July 2024 Saturday Physical Chemistry 
Prof ChM Dr Ramesh T 

Subramaniam 

14 July 2024 Sunday Analytical Chemistry ChM Dr Shanmuga Kittappa 

2 

20 July 2024 Saturday Physical Chemistry 
Prof ChM Dr Ramesh T 

Subramaniam 

21 July 2024 Sunday Organic Chemistry 
Assoc Prof ChM Dr Khoo Kong 

Soo 

3 

27 July 2024 Saturday Inorganic Chemistry 
Prof ChM Dr Leong Loong 

Kong 

28 July 2024 Sunday Analytical Chemistry ChM Dr Shanmuga Kittappa 

4 

3 August 2024 Saturday Inorganic Chemistry 
Prof ChM Dr Leong Loong 

Kong 

4 August 2024 Sunday Organic Chemistry 
Assoc Prof ChM Dr Khoo Kong 

Soo 

5 

10 August 2024 Saturday Physical Chemistry 
Prof ChM Dr Ramesh T 

Subramaniam 

11 August 2024 Sunday Analytical Chemistry ChM Dr Shanmuga Kittappa 

6 

17 August 2024 Saturday Inorganic Chemistry 
Prof ChM Dr Leong Loong 

Kong 

18 August 2024 Sunday Organic Chemistry 
Assoc Prof ChM Dr Khoo Kong 

Soo 
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